
Errors and misprints excepted. 5 

TEAM 

BUSINESS HOURS 

Monday to Thursday 08.00 to 12.00 and 13.00 to 17.00 / Friday 08.00 to 12.30  

Phone +43 (7242) 9392-0 / Fax +43 (7242) 9392-66451 / answering machine outside of business hours  

mailto office@messe-wels.at / Internet www.messe-wels.at 

PROJECT TEAM 

 Exhibi�on Manager 
 
 
 Petra Leingartner 
 Phone +43 (7242) 9392-0 
 p.leingartner@messe-wels.at 

 Project Manager 
 Mag. Erich Haudum 

 Phone   +43 (7242) 9392-6674 

 Mobile +43 (676) 847 424 310 

 e.haudum@messe-wels.at 

 Project Assistant 
 
 
 Doris Kaltenbach 
 Phone    +43 (7242) 9392-6664 
 d.kaltenbach@messe-wels.at 

 Project Assistant 
 
 
 Dipl.-Ing. Sören Wilkens 
 Phone    +43 (7242) 9392-6688 
 s.wilkens@messe-wels.at 

 Accoun�ng 
 
 
 Morsal Arfani 
 Phone   +43 (7242) 9392-6609 
 o.kuhn@messe-wels.at 

 Organisa�on 
 Traffic and Guarding 
 Mag. Sabine Brenner-Nerat 
 Phone     +43 (7242) 9392-6618 
 Mobile    +43 (676) 847 424 400 
 s.brenner-nerat@messe-wels.at 

OPERATIONAL ENGINEERING                                                            PRINTING QUARTER 

 Department Manager 
 
 Thomas Gerstel 
 Phone   +43 (7242) 9392-6636 
 Mobile +43 (676) 847 424 440 
 t.gerstel@messe-wels.at 

                         Department Manager 
   
                          
                         Peter Rich�eld 
                         Phone +43 (7242) 9392-6622 
 p.rich�eld@messe-wels.at 

ADVERTISING & PRESS                                                                        STAND CONSTRUCTION  

                         Department Manager 
 
 
 Andreas Ullmann  
 Phone   +43 (7242) 9392-6651 
 a.ullmann@messe-wels.at 

                         Wedesign 
  
 Chris�an Unterweger 
 Tel. +43 (7242) 9392-6627 
 Mobil. +43 (676) 847 424 840 
 c.unterweger@wedesign.at 

 




